SPIN
DIMENSIONS
ACCESSORIES
CORD ACCESSORY
PRODUCT
Name SPIN BASE 2M DIM TR.EDGE 24º 3000K NT
Reference A2210201NT
Color Textured black
RAL 9005
Category SUSPENSION
LIGHT SOURCE
Type LED
Gross luminous flux 630 lm
Colour temperature 3000 K
Chromatic stability MacAdam Step 2
Colour Rendering Index CRI>90
Power 6,5 W
Current 700 mA
Efficacy 97 lm/W
LED lifespan L80B10 (Tc=85°C) >60.000h
LIGHTING FIXTURE | PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Lighting efficiency 86%
Light beam angle 24°
LIGHTING FIXTURE | ELECTRICAL DATA
Driver Included
Power values of the system 9,03 W
Voltage 220V/240V
Frecuency 50/60 Hz
Dimming Phase Cut - Other DIM, please consult
Electrical insulation class
OTHER DATA
Sealing IP20
Cord length Max. 2 m
Fast adjustment tensioner No
Weight 680 g
Packaged weight 830 g
Packaging dimensions 253 x 152 x 102 mm
Units per package 1
Materials Aluminium / Polymethyl Methacrylate
  AWARDS
Reduced dimensions, clear lines and a mechanized geometry combined in a pendant luminaire for accent lighting. Its
ultra-thin cable gives Spin a sensation of aerial floatability. Can be fitted individually or configured in a group.
Calle N · Pol. Ind. EL OLIVERAL
46394 Ribarroja del Turia · Valencia (Spain)
Tel. +34 961 667 207 · Fax +34 961 667 054
info@arkoslight.com · www.arkoslight.com
04-04-22 / 18:41
LIGHTING TECHNICAL DATA
POLAR DIAGRAM CONICAL DIAGRAM
Calle N · Pol. Ind. EL OLIVERAL
46394 Ribarroja del Turia · Valencia (Spain)
Tel. +34 961 667 207 · Fax +34 961 667 054
info@arkoslight.com · www.arkoslight.com
04-04-22 / 18:41
Calle N · Pol. Ind. EL OLIVERAL
46394 Ribarroja del Turia · Valencia (Spain)
Tel. +34 961 667 207 · Fax +34 961 667 054
info@arkoslight.com · www.arkoslight.com
CORD ACCESSORY
Model
Category
Reference
PRODUCT
Accessories
02230000 | W | N  |
Colour
Cord Accessory
DIMENSIONAL DRAWING
Ø13
 4
0  2
7
RAL 9016W RAL9005N